NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

ISIN: DK0060952919

Overview

2024/05/24 16:59:34

Price
306.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.58% (-1.80)

DK0060952919
NETC

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

2,049 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

306.20 DKK (197)
306.80 DKK (84)
306.60 DKK
311.00 DKK
304.60 DKK
307.80 DKK
307.802615 DKK
58,441
17,988,279.80
767
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/23
2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060952919&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b33eb8b00cf288c18646648c7acf87359cb2b8e1d85eb3ba29ce20e2d551e139&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d47be1522264eab2&time=1716743361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=531931ed6b19a125e91a47fb4abd075a3315ab7f3e45fc65833eb142f3056055&idfile=60393&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60393%2F2024-05-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bce73dc18aedbf731&time=1716743361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95a892d67ef6a78e9e936625fc7ae0ceef9b864fa78e77051feb199ad73c2128&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0b862645c88d47f7&time=1716743361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=267f9c9c0045e2567fde13a7706c7184db703b2e0ab718e0cc188dd4cc1ba4c7&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54f512273ae98ae99&time=1716743361&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d4a8b6f21c2b0ccae93c91a6b7842548e61a84dec4e153cccddba48b96259de&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c81c9015d37f3e0c9&time=1716743361&tool=RSC

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Details

2024/05/24 16:59:34

Price
306.00 DKK

Difference

©  -0.58%(-1.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060952919
NETC

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

IT-Technology

Stock

2,049 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 306.20 DKK (197)
Ask (Ask size) 306.80 DKK (84)
Open 306.60 DKK
High 311.00 DKK
Low 304.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 307.80 DKK
VWAP 307.802615 DKK
Volume (pcs) 58,441
Trading volume 17,988,279.80
Number of trades 767
Last size 49
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +36.49% +13.88% -55.68%
Perf (abs.) +81.80 +37.30 -384.50
Beta 0.14 0.05 0.73
Volatility  34.67 36.49 45.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
05/24

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/24

Munich 2024/ 08:04
05/24

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

308.55 DKK (57,258)
279.86 DKK (155,156)
275.83 DKK (173,208)
266.60 DKK (163,043)

318.00 DKK (2024/05/07)
216.60 DKK (2024/01/08)
325.30 DKK (2023/07/27)
198.10 DKK (2023/11/03)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
41.08 EUR 0.00 5
4116 EUR 0.00 4
306.00 DKK 17.99 767
4112 EUR 0.00 1
309.90 DKK 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/24

2024/
05/24

2023/
11/02

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/24

17:15 40.98 EUR

17:01 29.00 USD

19:30 40.80 EUR

21:43 41.06 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220345250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365348171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790395

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

netcompany

Contact Details
NETCOMPANY GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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